SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only. 3073: REV E
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: 3073M, 3073F, 3073MC, 3073FC
TERMINATIONS
SMA, DC - 12.4 GHz, 5 Watts
Mechanical:

F = Female
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
Connector Configuration
3073XY
3073FModel Number:
DC - 12.4 GHz; SMA Female; No Chain
DC - 12.4 GHz; SMA Male: No Chain
Model Number: 3073M
DC - 12.4 GHz; SMA Male; Chain Included
Ordering Examples:
Model Number: 3073MC
Ø.13[3.3]
Thru
3.5 [89] Long
Bead Chain
CHAIN DETAIL
1.38 ±.05
[35.1 ±1.3]
Ø.75
[19.0]
1.25 ±.05
[31.8 ±1.3]
Ø.75
[19.0]